www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Mobile MCD DesksGeneral Specifications
End/Intermediate Panels: All end and intermediate panels are 1” engineered wood
with high pressure laminate on both faces; exposed edges are banded with 3mm PVC
with edges and corners radiused 1/8”. End panels have installed threaded inserts to
accommodate two rare Earth magnets for ganging desk units. A 60mm dual grommet
is standard for wire passage in end panels.
Top: The top panel is 1” thick engineered with high pressure laminate faces. The edges

Back Panel: 18-gauge powder coated steel panel.
Storage Units: Door panels and shelves are 1” thick engineered wood with high
pressure laminate faces; exposed edges are banded with 3mm PVC with edges and
corners radiused 1/8”. Tote storage includes Falcon T15 colored thermoplastic rails to
organize and store our full range of totes.
Steel End Panels: 16-gauge powder coated steel panels that attach to the magnets
on the side of the desk.
DRIFT HARBOR
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable.
• HPL selection
• PVC selection
• Powder Coat selection
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-DRIFTHARBOR-251124
Straight Desk
Model Number Description List Price
DHRB-3624S-30-D Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 36"W x 24"D x 30"H $2,615
DHRB-4824S-30-D Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 48"W x 24"D x 30"H $2,655
DHRB-6024S-30-D Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 60"W x 24"D x 30"H $2,714
DHRB-7224S-30-D Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 72"W x 24"D x 30"H $2,844
Curved Desk
DHRB-7824V-30-D Drift Harbor Desk, Curved, 78"W x  24"D x 30"H $3,296
Model Number Breakdown:
[DHRB]-[7224][S]-[30]-[TRX]
Base
Family
Straight Transaction
Top
Dimensions Height
Wheelbarrow style
base for “tilt & roll”
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Mobile MCD Desks
Straight Desk with Transaction Top
Model Number Description List Price
Straight
DHRB-3624S-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 36"W x 24"D x 30"H w/ 9" Trx $2,821
DHRB-4824S-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 48"W x 24"D x 30"H w/ 9" Trx $2,883
DHRB-6024S-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 60"W x 24"D x 30"H w/ 9" Trx $2,986
DHRB-7224S-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 72"W x 24"D x 30"H w/ 9" Trx $3,159
Curved
DHRB-7824V-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Curved,  78"W x 24"D  x 30"H w/ 9" Trx $3,631
ADA
DHRB-3624S-30-ADA Drift Harbor ADA Desk, Straight,  36"W x 24"D x 30"H $2,615
DHRB-4824S-30-ADA Drift Harbor ADA Desk, Straight,  48"W x 24"D x 30"H $2,655
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable.
• HPL selection
• PVC selection
• Powder Coat selection
DRIFT HARBOR
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-DRIFTHARBOR-251124
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Mobile MCD Desks
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable.
• HPL selection
• PVC selection
• Powder Coat selection
DRIFT HARBOR
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
Book Return
Model Number Description List Price
DHRB-3624S-30-BR Drift Harbor Top Slot Book Return, Straight,   36"W x 24"D x 30"H $3,346
MCD-DBTL-1824-24 Depressible Platform Book Truck, 18"D x 24"W x 24"H, Laminate, Mobile $3,133
Open Storage
Model Number Description List Price
DHRB-2424S-30-OS Drift Harbor Open Storage, Straight, 24"W x 24"D x 30"H $2,567
DHRB-3624S-30-OS Drift Harbor Open Storage, Straight,  36"W x 24"D x 30"H $2,604
DHRB-2424RC-30-OS Drift Harbor Open Storage, Radius Corner,  24"W x 24"D x 30"H $2,496
Cupboard Storage
Model Number Description List Price
DHRB-2424S-30-CS-P2N Drift Harbor Cupboard Storage, Straight,  24"W x 24"D x 30"H $2,688
DHRB-3624S-30-CS-P2N Drift Harbor Cupboard Storage, Straight,  36"W x 24"D x 30"H $2,735
Note: P2N Pull in Nickel
is standard.
P-DRIFTHARBOR-251124
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Mobile MCD Desks
DRIFT HARBOR
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
Tote Storage
Model Number Description List Price
DHRB-2424S-30-TOT Drift Harbor Open Tote Storage, Straight,  24"W x 24"D x  30"H $2,522
DHRB-2424S-30-TOT-T01 Drift Harbor Open Tote Storage, Straight,  24"W x 24"D x 30"H w/ translucent totes
included
$2,754
DHRB-3624S-30-TOT Drift Harbor Open Tote Storage, Straight,  36"W x 24"D x 30"H $2,564
DHRB-3624S-30-TOT-T01 Drift Harbor Open Tote Storage, Straight,  36"W x 24"D x 30"H w/ translucent totes
included
$2,796
Finished Steel End Panel
Model Number Description List Price
DHRB-24-30-TEP Drift Harbor Steel End Panel, 24"D x 30"H $815
Magnetic Logos
Model Number Description List Price
DHRB-MAGLOGO-0012 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 12" Dia $161
DHRB-MAGLOGO-0018 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 18" Dia $200
DHRB-MAGLOGO-1212 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 12" x 12" $149
DHRB-MAGLOGO-1818 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 18" x 18" $238
DHRB-MAGLOGO-0618 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 6" x 18" $124
DHRB-MAGLOGO-1236 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 12" x 36" $293
DHRB-MAGLOGO-1648 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 16" x 48" $461
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable.
• HPL selection
• PVC selection

B
C
D
A
B
C
D
E
A A
CC
D
B
DHRB-CRV-V2 Drift Harbor Curve v2, Desk configuration
Modules Description Quantity List Price
DHRB-7824V-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Curved, 78"W x 24"D x 30"H w/ 9" Trx 1
DHRB-7824V-30-D-30 Drift Harbor Desk, Curved,  78"W x 24"D x 30"H 1
DHRB-24-30-TEP Drift Harbor Steel End Panel, 24"D x 30"H 2
WHPS61218-W-LL-P2N Hanging Pedestal Box & File Drawer 14-13/16"W x 18-3/4"D x 17-7/8"H, HPL box, HPL front, Alike locks 1
DHRB-2424S-CS-30-P2N Drift Harbor Cupboard Storage, Straight,  24"W x 24"D x 30"H 1
Desk Total List
$12,024
Kit Discount (10%)
$10,822